

Time Off Balance Activity By Day

01/01/2019 - 12/31/2019

Employee: Captain M. Chenoweth

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2019	1,051.00	0.00	10.00	1,041.00
01-Feb-2019	1,041.00	0.00	20.00	1,021.00
01-Apr-2019	1,021.00	0.00	10.00	1,011.00
01-May-2019	1,011.00	0.00	10.00	1,001.00
01-Jun-2019	1,001.00	0.00	10.00	991.00
01-Jul-2019	991.00	0.00	10.00	981.00
01-Aug-2019	981.00	0.00	11.00	970.00
01-Oct-2019	970.00	0.00	10.00	960.00
01-Dec-2019	960.00	120.00	0.00	1,080.00

Employee: Lieutenant M. Fagliarone

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2019	807.00	0.00	2.00	805.00
01-Feb-2019	805.00	0.00	10.00	795.00
01-Apr-2019	795.00	0.00	10.00	785.00
01-May-2019	785.00	0.00	10.00	775.00
01-Jun-2019	775.00	0.00	10.00	765.00
01-Jul-2019	765.00	0.00	4.00	761.00
01-Aug-2019	761.00	0.00	10.00	751.00
01-Sep-2019	751.00	12.00	12.00	751.00
01-Oct-2019	751.00	0.00	10.00	741.00
01-Dec-2019	741.00	120.00	10.00	851.00

Employee: Police Officer G. Grimes

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Sep-2019	334.50	0.00	12.00	322.50
01-Dec-2019	322.50	120.00	12.00	430.50

Employee: Chief M. Kelly

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Feb-2019	1,166.00	0.00	17.00	1,149.00
01-Mar-2019	1,149.00	0.00	8.00	1,141.00
01-May-2019	1,141.00	0.00	4.50	1,136.50
01-Jun-2019	1,136.50	0.00	5.00	1,131.50
01-Aug-2019	1,131.50	0.00	12.00	1,119.50
01-Dec-2019	1,119.50	120.00	0.00	1,239.50

Time Off Balance Activity By Day

01/01/2019 - 12/31/2019

Employee: Sergeant G. Lauretta

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Feb-2019	600.00	0.00	12.00	588.00
01-Mar-2019	588.00	0.00	36.00	552.00
01-Apr-2019	552.00	0.00	24.00	528.00
01-Jun-2019	528.00	0.00	12.00	516.00
01-Aug-2019	516.00	0.00	12.00	504.00
01-Oct-2019	504.00	0.00	12.00	492.00
01-Dec-2019	492.00	120.00	0.00	612.00

Employee: Records Clerk C. Milone

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2019	100.00	0.00	80.00	20.00
01-Feb-2019	20.00	23.00	55.00	-12.00
01-Mar-2019	-12.00	0.00	80.00	-92.00
01-Apr-2019	-92.00	0.00	112.00	-204.00
01-May-2019	-204.00	0.00	112.00	-316.00
01-Sep-2019	-316.00	0.00	8.00	-324.00
01-Dec-2019	-324.00	0.00	16.00	-340.00

Employee: Sergeant M. Perrulli

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2019	604.00	0.00	12.00	592.00
01-Mar-2019	592.00	0.00	12.00	580.00
01-May-2019	580.00	0.00	48.00	532.00
01-Jun-2019	532.00	0.00	48.00	484.00
01-Oct-2019	484.00	0.00	12.00	472.00
01-Nov-2019	472.00	0.00	12.00	460.00
01-Dec-2019	460.00	120.00	0.00	580.00

Employee: Police Officer C. Petrillo

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Feb-2019	472.00	0.00	8.00	464.00
01-Mar-2019	464.00	16.00	184.00	296.00
01-Sep-2019	296.00	0.00	12.00	284.00
01-Nov-2019	284.00	0.00	12.00	272.00
01-Dec-2019	272.00	120.00	0.00	392.00

Time Off Balance Activity By Day

01/01/2019 - 12/31/2019

Employee: Police Officer D. Petrucelli

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Apr-2019	828.00	0.00	10.00	818.00
01-May-2019	818.00	0.00	10.00	808.00
01-Jun-2019	808.00	0.00	7.00	801.00
01-Jul-2019	801.00	0.00	12.00	789.00
01-Aug-2019	789.00	0.00	10.00	779.00
01-Oct-2019	779.00	0.00	12.00	767.00
01-Dec-2019	767.00	120.00	24.00	863.00

Employee: Police Officer W. Resnyk III

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2019	312.50	0.00	24.00	288.50
01-Mar-2019	288.50	0.00	12.00	276.50
01-May-2019	276.50	0.00	12.00	264.50
01-Jul-2019	264.50	0.00	18.50	246.00
01-Aug-2019	246.00	0.00	36.00	210.00
01-Oct-2019	210.00	0.00	12.00	198.00
01-Dec-2019	198.00	120.00	0.00	318.00

Employee: Police Officer E Ruane

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Apr-2019	264.00	0.00	12.00	252.00
01-Jul-2019	252.00	0.00	12.00	240.00
01-Oct-2019	240.00	0.00	12.00	228.00
01-Dec-2019	228.00	96.00	12.00	312.00

Employee: Police Officer K. Siegle

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Feb-2019	504.00	0.00	48.00	456.00
01-Mar-2019	456.00	0.00	12.00	444.00
01-Jul-2019	444.00	0.00	12.00	432.00
01-Sep-2019	432.00	0.00	36.00	396.00
01-Oct-2019	396.00	0.00	180.00	216.00
01-Nov-2019	216.00	0.00	144.00	72.00
01-Dec-2019	72.00	120.00	0.00	192.00

Employee: Police Officer C Svenson

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Mar-2019	180.00	0.00	12.00	168.00
01-May-2019	168.00	0.00	12.00	156.00
01-Jun-2019	156.00	0.00	12.00	144.00
01-Jul-2019	144.00	0.00	36.00	108.00
01-Oct-2019	108.00	0.00	12.00	96.00
01-Dec-2019	96.00	96.00	0.00	192.00

Time Off Balance Activity By Day

01/01/2019 - 12/31/2019

Employee: Sergeant J. Tucci

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2019	787.00	0.00	3.00	784.00
01-Feb-2019	784.00	0.00	24.00	760.00
01-Apr-2019	760.00	0.00	24.00	736.00
01-May-2019	736.00	0.00	12.00	724.00
01-Jun-2019	724.00	0.00	12.00	712.00
01-Aug-2019	712.00	0.00	16.00	696.00
01-Sep-2019	696.00	0.00	9.50	686.50
01-Oct-2019	686.50	0.00	8.00	678.50
01-Nov-2019	678.50	0.00	9.50	669.00
01-Dec-2019	669.00	120.00	3.00	786.00

Employee: Police Officer J. Weir

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2019	344.00	0.00	12.00	332.00
01-Apr-2019	332.00	0.00	12.00	320.00
01-Jun-2019	320.00	0.00	12.00	308.00
01-Oct-2019	308.00	0.00	12.00	296.00
01-Dec-2019	296.00	120.00	0.00	416.00